
Govt. Polytechnic for Women, Sirsa 
Daily Manual Counseling Admission List (Diploma Engg.)(After Merging all category) Session 2025-26 

Sr. No. Student Name 

2 

3 

4 

6 

Bhumika 

Monika 

|Bhawna 

Mayawati 

|Sneha 

0Muskan 

Sh. Vikramaditya 
Member 

|Father Name 

|Laxman 

Ramesh Kumar 

Laxman 

Bansi Lal 

Mani Ram 

Surender Kumar 

Smt. Bhawna 
Member 

Mother Name 

|Anita 

Kiran Bala 

Anita 

Sundari Devi 

Rekha Rani 

Veena 

DOB 

18-12-2009 

03-10-2006 

18-12-2009 

27-11-2007 

08-06-2006 

28-09-2008 

Sh. Hitesh Kumar 

Member 

Category 
BCB 

BCA 

BCB 

BCA 

SC 

DSC 

Sh. Ravinder Singh 
Chairperson 

Percentage 

80.6000 

80.4000 

71.0000 

59.2000 

Dated: 13-08-2025 

56.4000 

51.2000 

Sh. Parred Kunar 
Member 

Rank 

2 

4 

6 

Branch Alloted 

Arch. Asstt. 

Arch. Asstt. 

Arch. Asstt. 

Arch. Asstt. 

MLT 

Smt. Manju Bala 
Principal 

MLT 

Smt. Veena Luthra 

Member 
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