Govt. Polytechnic for Women, Sirsa

Daily Manual Counseling Admission List (Diploma Engg.)(After Merging all category) Session 2025-26 Dated: 13-08-2025

Sr. No.	Student Name	Father Name	Mother Name	DOB	Category	Percentage	Rank	Branch Alloted
1	Bhumika	Laxman	Anita	18-12-2009	ВСВ	80.6000	1	Arch. Asstt.
2	Monika	Ramesh Kumar	Kiran Bala	03-10-2006	BCA	80.4000	2	Arch. Asstt.
3	Bhawna	Laxman	Anita	18-12-2009	ВСВ	71.0000	3	Arch. Asstt.
4	Mayawati	Bansi Lal	Sundari Devi	27-11-2007	BCA	59.2000	4	Arch. Asstt.
5	Sneha	Mani Ram	Rekha Rani	08-06-2006	SC	56.4000	5	MLT
6	Muskan	Surender Kumar	Veena	28-09-2008	DSC	51.2000	6	MLT

Sh. Vikramaditya Member

Smt. Bhawna Member Sh. Hitesh Kumar Member Sh. Parmod Kumar Member

Smt. Veena Luthra Member

Sh. Ravinder Singh Chairperson Smt. Manju Bala Principal